2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

GIGI ART
Nasra) Nefer

gigi-art.gallery

Ausstellungen

04.01. - 30.04.2021
ArtBoxProjects World 1.0
Art Box Gallery

Zurich und Artsy

2.-7. May 2021,
Art Metropole Europe
Valid World Hall Galerie

Barcelona, Spain

Finalist in Artavista Contest
for ArtExpo New York
USA

Selected for an
Artistic Excellence Award.

Italy

Finalist in Artavita Contest
with theme “COVID Dreams”,
Santa Barbara, USA

25.11. - 05.12. 2020
Women's Forum Exhibition
Kuakmer Art Gallery,
Kusadasi, Turkey



2020 AWARD:
Honorabel Mention Award CFA
for The Painting ,,Behind the Curtains*,
Gigi Art

2020 September — November
Exhibition in ArtBox Gallery,

Zirich, Swizzerland

2020 20.-24.08.2020
ArtExpo Zirich

Zlrich Swizzerland

2020 03.03.-07.03.2020
,It's me‘ Exhibition
AdK Bergisch Gladbach
VHS Bergisch Gladbach, Germany

2019 2.-8.12.2019, Walk on Art

Artexpo Miami, Wynwood

2019 September 2019
Artbox Gallery, Zirich

Swizzerland

2019 15-19.08.2019 Walk on Art

Swissartexpo Zrich

2019 29.07.- 04.08.2019 ,,Mysthics*
Ibramaki Art Gallery, Kusadasi, Turkey

2017 13.-24.11.2017 ,,Inner Yourney*

Atatilrk Culture Center Narlidere, Izmir, Turkey



2016

2015

2013

2013

2010 — 2012

2011

2010 — 201

2010

2009 - 2012

2009 - 2010

2009

1998

1996

24.-30.10.2016 ,,Inner Yourney*

Ibramaki Art Gallery, Kusadasi, Turkey

31.08. - 06.09.2015 ,,Mysthic Worlds*
Ibramaki Art Gallery, Kusadasi, Turkey

12.11. - 12.12.2013 Paintings & Painted Objects in

Ibramaki Art Gallery, Kusadasi, Turkey

30.09. - 5.10.2013 Paintings & Painted Objects in
Ibramaki Art Gallery, Kusadasi, Turkey

Painted Obijects -Exhibition in

Okkes’s Gallery, Dalyan, Turkey

Paintings & Painted Objects, Exhibition in

Essen, Germany

Paintings & Painted Objects, Exhibition in
Europa Beach Hotel, Alanya, Turkey

Painted Objects - Exhibition in

Art Gallery May, Cologne, Germany

Painted Objects, Exhibition in the
Hotel Falcon Crest, Ekincik, Turkey

Exhibition in the Portakal Hotel, Dalyan, Turkey

Painted Objects - Exhibition in the

Queens Hotel , Dalyan, Turkey

Paintings & Silkpaintings, Exhibitio in Bonn, Germany

Dancing Silkpaintings — Fashion Show in Gent, Belgium



1995

1989

1987

1986

1986

1985

»Silkpaintings in Mooth* danced Silkpaintings- Exhibition

in Susan’s Dance Akademy, Cologne, Germany

"Silkpaintings", Exhibition in College Cologne, Germany

Photograph Exhibition "Dom and Trainstation Cologne

in Kolpinghaus, Cologne, Germany

Photograph Exhibition in Rathaus, Cologne, Germany

Seidenkrawatten - Exhibition i,K6In-Bayenthal, Germany

Silkpaintings - Exhibition , KéIn-Bayenthal, Germany



