GIGI ART

Nasrah Nefer

gigi-art.gallery

Ausstellungen

2021 04.01. - 30.04.2021

ArtBoxProjects World 1.0

Art Box Gallery Zürich und Artsy

2021 2. - 7. May 2021,

Art Metropole Europe Valid World Hall Galerie

Barcelona, Spain

2020 Finalist in Artavista Contest

for ArtExpo New York

USA

2020 Selected for an

Artistic Excellence Award.

Italy

2020 Finalist in Artavita Contest

with theme "COVID Dreams",

Santa Barbara, USA

2020 25.11. - 05.12. 2020

Women's Forum Exhibition

Kuakmer Art Gallery,

Kuşadası, Turkey

2020	AWARD: Honorabel Mention Award CFA for The Painting "Behind the Curtains", Gigi Art
2020	September – November Exhibition in ArtBox Gallery, Zürich, Swizzerland
2020	20 24. 08. 2020 ArtExpo Zürich Zürich Swizzerland
2020	03.03 07.03.2020 "It's me" Exhibition AdK Bergisch Gladbach VHS Bergisch Gladbach, Germany
2019	2 8. 12.2019 , Walk on Art Artexpo Miami, Wynwood
2019	September 2019 Artbox Gallery, Zürich Swizzerland
2019	15- 19.08.2019 Walk on Art Swissartexpo Zürich
2019	29.07 04.08.2019 "Mysthics" Ibramaki Art Gallery, Kuşadası, Turkey
2017	13 24.11.2017 "Inner Yourney" Atatürk Culture Center Narlıdere, Izmir, Turkey

2016	24 30.10.2016 "Inner Yourney" Ibramaki Art Gallery, Kusadasi, Turkey
2015	31.08 06.09.2015 "Mysthic Worlds" Ibramaki Art Gallery, Kusadasi, Turkey
2013	12.11 12.12.2013 Paintings & Painted Objects in Ibramaki Art Gallery, Kusadasi, Turkey
2013	30.09 5.10.2013 Paintings & Painted Objects in Ibramaki Art Gallery, Kusadasi, Turkey
2010 – 2012	Painted Objects -Exhibition in Ökkes´s Gallery, Dalyan, Turkey
2011	Paintings & Painted Objects, Exhibition in Essen, Germany
2010 – 2011	Paintings & Painted Objects, Exhibition in Europa Beach Hotel, Alanya, Turkey
2010	Painted Objects - Exhibition in Art Gallery May, Cologne, Germany
2009 – 2012	Painted Objects, Exhibition in the Hotel Falcon Crest, Ekincik, Turkey
2009 – 2010	Exhibition in the Portakal Hotel, Dalyan, Turkey
2009	Painted Objects - Exhibition in the Queens Hotel , Dalyan, Turkey
1998	Paintings & Silkpaintings, Exhibitio in Bonn, Germany
1996	Dancing Silkpaintings – Fashion Show in Gent, Belgium

1995	"Silkpaintings in Mooth" danced Silkpaintings- Exhibition
	in Susan's Dance Akademy, Cologne, Germany
1989	"Silkpaintings", Exhibition in College Cologne, Germany
1987	Photograph Exhibition "Dom and Trainstation Cologne"
	in Kolpinghaus, Cologne, Germany
1986	Photograph Exhibition in Rathaus, Cologne, Germany
1986	Seidenkrawatten - Exhibition i,Köln-Bayenthal, Germany
1986 1985	Seidenkrawatten - Exhibition i, Köln-Bayenthal, Germany Silkpaintings - Exhibition , Köln-Bayenthal, Germany